Results for August 02
Tiny Tots —- Barrels

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Back Mbr?

34
177
129
152
136

66
207
216
143
103
144

Name
Bradley Black

Edith Fleming

Drew Harvard
Charlie Kate Freeman
Scarlett Silva

Jaci Mae Bellew
Raelee Beth Johnson
Luke McCullough
Anni Roberts
Blakelymae Gilmer
Cheyenne Ramsey
Lyla Roberts
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Tiny Tots —— Dummy Roping_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

Clancy Brown 1.000 1 13891
34 Bradley Black 2.000 2 13585
217 Alaina Lewis 3.000 3 13317
213 Chandler Neville 4.000 4 13223
136 Scarlett Silva 13163
211 Tanner Neville 13213
212 Tucker Neville 13233
103 Cheyenne Ramsey Scratch 13686

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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Results for August 02

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Tiny Tots -- Goat Tail Untying

Back Mbr?

34
217
177
211
136

66
212
207
213
103

Name
Bradley Black

Wyatt Raines

Alaina Lewis

Edith Fleming
Tanner Neville
Scarlett Silva

Clancy Brown

Jaci Mae Bellew
Tucker Neville
Raelee Beth Johnson
Grace Raines
Chandler Neville
Cheyenne Ramsey
Cullen Beau Trammell
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Tiny Tots —— Mutton Busting_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

34 Bradley Black 13587
213 Chandler Neville 13225

Clancy Brown 13893
177 Edith Fleming 13615
94 Jackson-Daniel Ruttinger 13471
171 Keaton Moore 13744
136 Scarlett Silva 13165
211 Tanner Neville 13215
212 Tucker Neville 13235
103 Cheyenne Ramsey Scratch 13688

Cullen Beau Trammell Scratch 13555

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Tiny Tots —- Pole Bending_;

Name Score Place Points

34 Bradley Black 51.350 1 13588
136 Scarlett Silva 67.210 2 13166
207 Raelee Beth Johnson 71.414 3 13907
103 Cheyenne Ramsey Scratch 13689
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Pee Wee -- Barrels

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

158 Charlee Ray 16.443 1 10 13288
6 Paisley Burdette 16.779 2 9 13272
135 Anistyn Henson 17.850 3 8 13912
3 Scooter Guthery 18.098 4 7 13082
76 Ella Kate Hegeman 21.556 5 6 13254
30 Ella Mizell 21.906 6 5 13667
58 Willow McDonald 22.419 7 4 13438
57 Ketch Burdette 22.918 8 3 13263
196 Rylee Middlebrooks 23.024 9 2 13656
99 Savannah Newton 25.185 10 1 13108
98 Reagan Ledbetter 25.653 11 13246
151 Cash Freeman 27.953 12 13180
131 Haze Harvard 28.844 13 13172
[] Kadence Hopkins 30.561 14 13451
205 Caleb Strickland 30.631 15 13478
214 Cale Bratton 30.706 16 13384
33 Bentley Cozad 35.414 17 13370
91 Brody New 38.023 18 13762
147 Blakeleigh Kase Crosby 40.620 19 13066
134 Carlee Farr 63.374 20 13373
65 Ayden Shindley No Score 13786
209 Bentley Woodruff No Score 13692
Brookins Nunn No Score 13715
46 Graylin Hatch No Score 13400
101 Josie Brooks No Score 13518
215 Payton McCullough No Score 13877

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Pee Wee -- Calf Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

91 Brody New No Score 13763

174 Cayse Cavin No Score 13899

92 Cole Jackson No Score 13122

172 Jace Pippin No Score 13367

117 Paul Nelson No Score 13096
Exhibition:

114 Jhett Lewis No Score 13740
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Pee Wee —— Dummy Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

99 Savannah Newton 1.000 1 10 13112
58 Willow McDonald 2.000 2 9 13439
Waylon Brown 3.000 3 8 13896

214 Cale Bratton 4.000 4 7 13385
158 Charlee Ray 5.000 5 6 13289
6 Paisley Burdette 6.000 6 5 13273
57 Ketch Burdette 7.000 7 4 13264
117 Paul Nelson 8.000 8 3 13092
200 Heath Cunningham 9.000 9 2 13721
218 Westin Lewis 10.000 10 1 13321
65 Ayden Shindley 13787
151 Cash Freeman 13181
176 Eli Fleming 13619
76 Ella Kate Hegeman 13255
84 Holton Smith 13240
101 Josie Brooks 13519
219 Maddison Cagle 13920
3 Scooter Guthery 13086
46 Graylin Hatch Scratch 13401
114 Jhett Lewis Scratch 13741

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Pee Wee -- Goat Tying

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

6 Paisley Burdette 7.340 1 10 13274

158 Charlee Ray 7.350 2 9 13290
3 Scooter Guthery 9.150 3 8 13089
101 Josie Brooks 10.410 4 7 13520
57 Ketch Burdette 10.720 5 6 13265
[ ] Janie Jo Collins 10.750 6 13718

218 Westin Lewis 12.980 7 5 13322
99 Savannah Newton 13.750 8 4 13113
98 Reagan Ledbetter 14.870 9 3 13248
76 Ella Kate Hegeman 16.480 10 2 13256
65 Ayden Shindley 16.770 11 1 13788
117 Paul Nelson 20.340 12 13093
58 Willow McDonald 20.480 13 13440
151 Cash Freeman 31.920 14 13182
214 Cale Bratton No Score 13386
176 Eli Fleming No Score 13620
46 Graylin Hatch No Score 13402
97 Hazer Brooks No Score 13512
84 Holton Smith No Score 13241
219 Maddison Cagle No Score 13536
Madison Croft No Score 13560

112 Hudson Katzer Scratch 13359

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Pee Wee -- Mutton Busting

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

58 Willow McDonald 76.500 1 10 13441
176 Eli Fleming 75.000 2 8.5 13621
200 Heath Cunningham 75.000 2 8.5 13722
114 Jhett Lewis 72.000 4 7 13742
57 Ketch Burdette 70.000 5 6 13266
3 Scooter Guthery 69.000 6 5 13087
208 Dylan Miller 67.500 7 4 13346
65 Ayden Shindley 66.500 8 3 13789
Waylon Brown 66.000 9 2 13897

196 Rylee Middlebrooks 62.500 10 1 13657
197 Kaydance Middlebrooks 59.000 11 13652
84 Holton Smith 58.000 12 13242
139 Drake Watkins 57.500 13 13861
1 Faith Denney 55.000 14 13020
33 Bentley Cozad No Score 13371
147 Blakeleigh Kase Crosby No Score 13067
214 Cale Bratton No Score 13389
151 Cash Freeman No Score 13183
101 Josie Brooks No Score 13521
[ ] Kenley Osbon No Score 13916

Lane Raines No Score 13768
Madison Croft Scratch 13561

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Pee Wee —- Pole Bending_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

76 Ella Kate Hegeman 23.695 1 10 13257
158 Charlee Ray 23.844 2 9 13291
3 Scooter Guthery 25.502 3 8 13084
98 Reagan Ledbetter 28.340 4 7 13249
65 Ayden Shindley 31.937 5 6 13790
135 Anistyn Henson 32.112 6 5 13913
57 Ketch Burdette 32.346 7 4 13267
101 Josie Brooks 34.389 8 3 13522
196 Rylee Middlebrooks 35.382 9 2 13658
91 Brody New 35.802 10 1 13764
99 Savannah Newton 36.219 11 13110
46 Graylin Hatch 42.719 12 13403
[ ] Kadence Hopkins 43.313 13 13452

214 Cale Bratton 43.610 14 13387
209 Bentley Woodruff No Score 13693
151 Cash Freeman No Score 13184
30 Ella Mizell No Score 13668
219 Maddison Cagle No Score 13537
6 Paisley Burdette No Score 13275
58 Willow McDonald No Score 13442

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Youth -- Bareback Bucking Pony Riding

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

Exhibition:
165 Jake Parton 70.000 13324
RIMS (Score Tracker) WWW'Westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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Results for August 02
Youth -—- Barrels

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Back Mbr?

47
108
106
126
145

70
127

68

61
100

42

7

63

53 v

36

[

71 v
107
123
110
132

24

Name
Peyton Black
Abigail McDonald
Laney Payne

Ava Burns

Katie Clowers
Sterling Ayers

Wesley-Kate Crocker
Carrianna Langley

Kaytlin Boyle
Madison Newton
Jolee Carroll
Jolie Frost

Temprance Shindley

Ella Grace Bice
Addy Lang
Bryant Hopkins
Madelyn Kossitch
Luke Moss

Cody Moxley
Addison Pike
Abbey Lanier
Ansley Rezek
Aubrey Beavers
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18.100 7
18.380 8
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21.058 14
21.243 15
21.683 16
22.484 17
23.736 18
24.976 19
33.031 20
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13846
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Youth -- Break Away Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

1 Collins Taylor 6.390 1 10 13309
113 Holt Katzer 12.820 2 9 13354
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020

r02_FullResults www.facebook.com/WestGaJrRodeo Page 14 of 45



WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Youth -- Bull Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

178 Garrett Fleming No Score 13625
107 Luke Moss No Score 13416
[ ] Zephaniah McGhee Scratch 13709

RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Youth -- Chute Dogging

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

1 Collins Taylor 4.970 1 10 13312
130 Evan Harvard 5.570 2 9 13169
128 Cotton Young 6.440 3 8 13097
63 Temprance Shindley 13.320 4 7 13808
111 Landon Norred 19.180 5 6 13461
77 Jolie Frost 38.050 6 5 13029

Brody Scales No Score 13712

123 Cody Moxley No Score 13751

178 Garrett Fleming No Score 13626

113 Holt Katzer No Score 13355
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Youth -- Dummy Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

23 Case Parrott 1.000 1 10 13671
77 Jolie Frost 2.000 2 9 13025
130 Evan Harvard 3.000 3 8 13170
63 Temprance Shindley 4.000 4 7 13809

Brody Scales 5.000 5 6 13713
145 Katie Clowers 6.000 6 5 13842
123 Cody Moxley 7.000 7 4 13752
107 Luke Moss 8.000 8 3 13417
201 Hudson Cunningham 9.000 9 2 13724
47 Peyton Black 10.000 10 1 13601

[] Bryant Hopkins 13449
178 Garrett Fleming 13627
111 Landon Norred 13462
106 Laney Payne 13467
100 Madison Newton 13103

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Youth -- Goat Tying

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

113 Holt Katzer 22.950 1 10 13356
77 Jolie Frost 23.530 2 9 13027
47 Peyton Black 28.780 3 8 13602
23 Case Parrott No Score 13672
123 Cody Moxley No Score 13753

1 Collins Taylor No Score 13310
145 Katie Clowers No Score 13843
100 Madison Newton No Score 13105
63 Temprance Shindley No Score 13810

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Youth —- Pole Bending_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

70 Sterling Ayers 22.859 1 10 13578
108 Abigail McDonald 24.068 2 9 13328
77 Jolie Frost 24.217 3 8 13023
71 Madelyn Kossitch 24.218 4 7 13543

Abbey Lanier 25.652 5 6 13707
42 Jolee Carroll 26.645 6 5 13432
145 Katie Clowers 26.699 7 4 13844
123 Cody Moxley 28.325 8 3 13754
63 Temprance Shindley 28.631 9 2 13811
36 Addy Lang 31.406 10 1 13650
107 Luke Moss 33.646 11 13418
106 Laney Payne 37.157 12 13468
110 Addison Pike No Score 13143

[ ] Bryant Hopkins No Score 13450
68 Carrianna Langley No Score 13016
61 Kaytlin Boyle No Score 13823
100 Madison Newton No Score 13101
24 Aubrey Beavers Scratch 13502

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Youth -- Team Roping/Heading

Name Score Place Points

113 Holt Katzer 10.740 1 10 998
128 Cotton Young No Score 987
128 Cotton Young No Score 985
113 Holt Katzer No Score 999
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Youth -- Team Roping/Heeling

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

1 Collins Taylor 15.440 1 10 991
1 Collins Taylor No Score 990
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Youth -- Tie Down Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

1 Collins Taylor 42.550 1 10 13311
113 Holt Katzer No Score 13357
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Junior —- Bareback Bronc Steer Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points
156 Tony McDowell 70.000 1 10 13410

RIMS (Score Tracker) WWW'Westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Junior —- Bareback Bucking Pony Riding

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

Exhibition:
156 Tony McDowell 70.000 13339
RIMS (Score Tracker) WWW'Westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Junior —- Barrels

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

87 Bailey Barrett 15.557 1 10 13364
4 Kira Shindley 15.796 2 9 13795
157 Chanlee Turner 15.842 3 8 13304
40 Dayton Hill 15.941 4 7 13853
10 Jaydin Sampson 15.970 5 6 13548
75 Cassidy Pike 16.006 6 5 13378
142 Sophia Randolph 16.240 7 4 13774
41 Savannah Hall 16.317 8 3 13850
83 Hannah Furr 16.455 9 2 13733
72 Lily Smith 16.521 10 1 13475
35 Hailey Black 16.557 11 13593
48 Ava Miley 16.753 12 13662
Olivia Mitchell 16.981 13 13698

173 Hailey Stafford 17.109 14 13116
73 Kaylee Lane Canoles 17.568 15 13605
56 Kiley Payton 17.587 16 13422
38 Anna Grace Keller 18.454 17 13641
43 Emma Thomas 18.917 18 13128
121 Stella Fitts 19.566 19 13074
137 Juliette May 20.002 20 13456
199 Landin Cunningham 20.061 21 13727
141 Nicole Hufstetler 20.855 22 13192
Cliff Gill 21.027 23 13631

160 Tanner Banks 21.090 24 13406
146 Kaitlyn Chapman 21.258 25 13155
45 Marissa Bricker 22.156 26 13393
109 Isabelle McDonald 22.723 27 13333
Christie Gill 22.830 28 13816

133 Amberly Thacker 24.247 29 13375
15 Katie Allred 24.460 30 13299
27 Luke Parrott 30.020 31 13675
54 Brice Payton No Score 13426
210 Gracin Adams No Score 13835
32 Haylee Dieterich No Score 13886
Lillianna Webb No Score 13847

Exhibition:
157 Chanlee Turner No Score 13280
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Junior -- Break Away Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

148 Gunter Payton 3.800 1 10 13829
96 Cole Brooks 3.930 2 9 13507
157 Chanlee Turner No Score 13281
9 Christian Cagle No Score 13528
35 Hailey Black No Score 13594
109 Isabelle McDonald No Score 13334
10 Jaydin Sampson No Score 13549
4 Kira Shindley No Score 13796
122 Luke Moxley No Score 13757
160 Tanner Banks No Score 13407
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Junior —— Bull Riding

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

161 Colby Upshaw No Score 13557
96 Cole Brooks No Score 13508
120 Colton Burk No Score 13152
51 Connor Adams No Score 13428
105 Landyn Micheal Bradley No Score 13032
166 Todd Huey No Score 13539
[ ] Colton Carpenter Scratch 13493
93 James Jackson Scratch 13124
185 Miles Miller Scratch 13348

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Junior -- Chute Dogging

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

148 Gunter Payton 9.580 1 10 13830
88 Cooper Davis 12.540 2 9 13608
156 Tony McDowell 14.240 3 8 13340
9 Christian Cagle No Score 13529

170 lkaika Hopeau No Score 13150
Jackson Croft No Score 13569

[ ] Leila Hopeau No Score 13572

122 Luke Moxley No Score 13758
[ ] Colton Carpenter Scratch 13494

Dustin Warren Scratch 13148

15 Katie Allred Scratch 13300
121 Stella Fitts Scratch 13079

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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Results for August 02
Junior —— Goat Tying

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Back Mbr?

10
142
109
43
9
38
4
56
148
157
199
48
87
15
96
137
35
45
121
160
141

Jaydin Sampson

Sophia Randolph
Isabelle McDonald

Emma Thomas
Christian Cagle

Anna Grace Keller

Kira Shindley
Kiley Payton
Gunter Payton
Chanlee Turner

Landin Cunningham

Ava Miley
Bailey Barrett
Katie Allred
Cole Brooks
Juliette May
Christie Gill
Hailey Black
Marissa Bricker
Stella Fitts
Tanner Banks
Nicole Hufstetler
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13394
13077
13444
13193
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Results for August 02

Junior —- Pole Bending

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Back Mbr? Name

157 Chanlee Turner

10 Jaydin Sampson

109 Isabelle McDonald

141 Nicole Hufstetler

173 Hailey Stafford

73 Kaylee Lane Canoles

72 Lily Smith

75 Cassidy Pike

121 Stella Fitts

1 Savannah Hall

45 Marissa Bricker

48 Ava Miley

137 Juliette May

35 Hailey Black

142 Sophia Randolph
Christie Gill

56 Kiley Payton
Olivia Mitchell

27 Luke Parrott

4 Kira Shindley

210 Gracin Adams

38 Anna Grace Keller

87 Bailey Barrett
CIiff Gill

43 Emma Thomas

83 Hannah Furr

32 Haylee Dieterich

146 Kaitlyn Chapman

15 Katie Allred
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13283
13551
13336
13194
13117
13606
13476
13379
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13851
13395
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13458
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13776
13818
13424
13699
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13798
13836
13643
13366
13632
13130
13734
13887
13156
13302
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Junior —- Saddle Bronc Steer Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

96 Cole Brooks 72.000 1 10 13510
4 Kira Shindley 67.000 2 9 13799
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Junior —- Steer Wrestling_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points
9 Christian Cagle 10.310 1 10 13531

RIMS (Score Tracker) WWW'Westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Junior —- Team Roping/Heading

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

56 Kiley Payton 11.710 1 10 1005
160 Tanner Banks 16.430 2 9 1002

Cliff Gill No Score 1016

Cliff Gill No Score 1017
109 Isabelle McDonald No Score 994
109 Isabelle McDonald No Score 995
109 Isabelle McDonald No Score *Draw* 1026
56 Kiley Payton No Score *Draw* 1008
122 Luke Moxley No Score *Draw* 1024
122 Luke Moxley No Score 1021
122 Luke Moxley No Score 1020
160 Tanner Banks No Score *Draw* 1009
160 Tanner Banks No Score 1003

RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Junior —- Team Roping_;/HeeIing

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

54 Brice Payton 11.710 1 10 1005
148 Gunter Payton 16.430 2 9 1002
54 Brice Payton No Score *Draw* 1021
54 Brice Payton No Score *Draw* 995
96 Cole Brooks No Score *Draw* 1017
96 Cole Brooks No Score 1008
96 Cole Brooks No Score 1009
96 Cole Brooks No Score *Draw* 994
148 Gunter Payton No Score *Draw* 1016
148 Gunter Payton No Score 1024
RIMS (Score Tracker) www.westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Junior —- Tie Down Roping_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

9 Christian Cagle No Score 13532
Cliff Gill No Score 13633
148 Gunter Payton No Score 13832
RIMS (Score Tracker) www'westgajrrodeo.com Monday, August 03, 2020
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Senior —- Bareback Bronc Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points
81 Dalton Mobley 58.000 1 10 13856
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Results for August 02
Senior —— Barrels

WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Back Mbr? Name

67 Emma Rae Hill

89 Lyndsey Eidson
Sarah Gilbert

82 Mallory Parrott

21 Anna Beth Guthery

79 Gabrielle Dieterich

59 Leah McCartha

RIMS (Score Tracker)
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Senior —— Break Away Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

82 Mallory Parrott No Score 13682
Sarah Gilbert No Score 13491
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Senior —- Bull Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

81 Dalton Mobley No Score 13857
202 Izaiah McGhee Scratch 13868
167 Jackson Plant Scratch 13120
95 Jared Ethridge Scratch 13730
62 Will Morgan Scratch 13859
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Senior -- Chute Dogging

Name Score Place Points

21 Anna Beth Guthery No Score 13204
104 Jake Walker No Score 13909
206 KT Youngblood No Score 13901
202 Izaiah McGhee Scratch 13869
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Senior —- Goat Tying

Name Score Place Points

89 Lyndsey Eidson 18.480 1 10 13145
82 Mallory Parrott 19.080 2 9 13683
21 Anna Beth Guthery No Score 13205
79 Gabrielle Dieterich No Score 13883
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Senior —- Pole Bending_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

21 Anna Beth Guthery 32.605 1 10 13206

Sarah Gilbert 33.800 2 9 13492

82 Mallory Parrott 34.391 3 8 13684

89 Lyndsey Eidson No Score 13146

79 Gabrielle Dieterich Scratch 13881

59 Leah McCartha Scratch 13295
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Senior —- Saddle Bronc Riding_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

202 Izaiah McGhee Scratch 13870
195 Jackson Barnette Scratch 13919
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Senior -- Team Roping/HeeIing_;

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points

149 Mercer Payton No Score *Draw* 1020

149 Mercer Payton No Score 1003

149 Mercer Payton No Score 1026
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WEST GEORGIA JUNIOR RODEO

Results for August 02
Senior —— Tie Down Roping

Back Mbr? Name Score Place Points
[ ] Sawyer Meadows 17.520 1 13716
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